

In Recognition of their extraordinary efforts, commitment and dedication to excellence in Horse Showing and the Pennsylvania National Horse Show.

## GERRY HEMPT



Gerald L. Hempt has long been an unsung hero of the Pennsylvania National Horse Show. His tenure on the board began in 1979. In 1980 he became Vice President of the Board in and served as President from 1984 until 1988. Gerry became a Director Emeriti in 2012 but his interest in and dedication to the Pennsylvania National Horse Show continues. Always available when needed, he and his family company (Hempt Bros. Inc.) have provided advice on footing and thanks to his efforts; many corporate sponsors continue to participate.

Along with his family, he has been active in many horse circles from Standardbreds to Polo to Foxhunting. He is a past member of the Beaufort Hunt, treasurer of Hempt

Bros., Inc. and along with his wife Lyn, parent to three sons, Gregory, George and Gerald.

The Pennsylvania National Horse Show Association is proud to induct Gerald L. Hempt into its Hall of Fame in recognition of his leadership, service, wisdom and guidance throughout the years.